Sa. Indicate Type of Lcase

NEW MEXICT DL CONSERVATION COMMISSION ) Stote D Feo m
. 9. Stote O1l & Gas L cose No.

" INCLINATION RgpéﬁﬁGE'VED &\\\\\\\\\\\\\\

1. 1 79 7. Unit AQreement INan.e
wea U i APR 23 19

b— "
~. lNome of (j-erator . 8., Fam or Lease liome

0.C.C.

Delta Drilling Company — __ARTEBIA, DFFICE Carrasco
i. AdZress of Cj-erator g9, Well No.
P.0. Box 3467, Midland, Texas 79702 1
4. Locoaticn of VWell \\ 10. Field end Pool, or Wildcat
F 1980 North LINEC AND 1980 _FEET FROM Wildcat (MOIIO‘J)

UNIT LECTYTER " FEEY FRAOM THE

e e—— \\\\\\\\\\

Depth Interval Iﬁ?l?l\qa t?én Displgcamant g?:;;ncual‘:::::
(feet) (feet) (degrees) (feet) (feet)
111 111 1/4 49 49
265 154 1-1/4 3.36 3.85
482 217 1/2 1.89 5.73
809 327 1 _ 5.72 11.46
1320 511 1-1/4 11.14 22.60
1650 330 1-1/4 7.19 29.79
1852 202 2 7.05 ' 36.84
1948 96 2 3.35 40.19
1993 45 2-1/2 1.96 42.15
2121 128 1-1/2 2.89  45.04
2324 - 203 1-3/4 6.19 51.24
2431 107 2-3/4 5.14 56.37
2463 . 32 2-1/2 1.40 57.77
2526 63 2-1/2 2.75 60.51
2696 170 2-1/4 6.68 67.20
0883 1. 187 2 _6.53 73.72 -
3312 429 1-1/2 11.24 84.96
3351 239 ' 1-1/4 5.21 90.17
3817 266 1 4.66 94.83
4350 533 3/4 6.98 101.81
4830 480 1/4 2.11 103.92
5350 520 3/4 6.81 110.73
5839 489 1/4 2.15 112.88
6325 486 1 8.51 121.39
6831 506 1/2 4. 40 125.79
7361 530 314 6.94 132.73
8218 857 . |- 3[4 11.23 143.96
8858 640 1 11.20 155.16
9350 492 1 8.61 163.77
9900 550 1 9.63 173.40
10400 500 1-1/4 10.90 184.30
11240 840 2-3/4 40.32 224.62
11545 305 2 10.64 235.26
11655 110 1-3/4 3.36 238.62
12340 685 1 11.99 250. 60
12760 420 1-3/4 12.81 263,41
1.1 hereby cemtify that the infurmsilon sbove s true and complete to the best of my knowledge and brlief,
. @\, QA&«—\\, R. Brown ewee  Field Project Mgr. pare 4/20/79

Subscribed and Sworn to before me this 4 H1 day of (2 Qb!-f , 19 /9.

My Commission expires _ (o /,?/ . é L(Z Q( Q a/\mﬂh
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